
MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department 

PG programme 

December-2021-Time-2 pm to 3 pm 

Name of the Incharge Doctor 
S.No. Date Day Subject

Resident
JR II Dr.N.Gokhale 

01 01/12/21 Wednesday Case Presentation-Pemphigus 
Dr.R.Shinde 
Dr.AditiJournal Club-Histopathology 

Vesiculobullous Disorder
Discussion-Vasculitis ll 

02 2/12/21 Thursday JR II 

JR II Dr.N.Gokhale 03 3/12/21 Friday

04 6/12/21 nd ay Grand Round JR I Dr.N.Gokhale 

Dr.N.Gokhale Wednesday Case Presentation-Spotter Vascular 
Nevi 

05 8/12/21 JR 

Dr.R.Shindee
Dr.R.Shinde06 9/12/21 Thursday Journal Club 

07 10/12/21 Friday 

JRI 

Hirsutism & hypertrichosis JR Dr.N.Gokhale 

iScufsr 0n 
13/12/21 Monday JRi Dr.N.Gokhale08 Grand Round

15/12/21 Wednesday Case Presentation-Spotters Vitiligo JR I Dr.N.Gokhale 09 

Dr.R.Shinde 
Dr.N.Gokhale 10 16/12/21 Thursday Seminar-Acne surgeryY JR 

11 17/12/21 Friday Discussion-Aiopecia JR Dr.N.Gokhale

12 20/12/21 Monday Grand Round

13 22/12/21 Wednesday Case Presentation-Psoriasis

R I Dr.N.Gokhale

JR I Dr.N.Gokhale

Dr.R.Shinde
14 23/12/21 Thursday Journal Club JR Dr.R.Shinde 

15 24/12/21 Friday Discussion-Epidermal nevi & syndrome JR II Dr.N.Gokhale 

16 27/12/21 Monday Grand Round JRIW Dr.N.Gokhale

17 29/12/21 Wednesday Case Presentation-Spotter Acne JR I Dr.N.Gokhale

Dr.R.Shinde
18 30/12/21 Thursday Seminar-MME cyciophosphamide JR I Dr.Aditi 

19 31/12/21 Friday HDE-Lichenoid lesions JR IW Dr.N.Gokhale

Prof & HOD 

PGsteta

Dr. Neeta Gokhale
Reg. No. 56343 

Professor& HO.D 
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